
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.2 100.0 10

2 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.6 90.0 8

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 90.0 6

4 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 99.1 75.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 70.0 2

6 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 98.0 65.0 1

7 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 102.8 65.0 0

8 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 65.0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.2 165.0 10

2 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.6 150.0 8

3 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 145.0 6

4 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 102.8 140.0 4

5 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 140.0 2

6 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 135.0 1

7 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 98.0 110.0 0

8 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 99.1 110.0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.2 105.0 10

2 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.6 100.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 95.0 6

4 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 90.0 4

5 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 102.8 85.0 2

6 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 85.0 1

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 99.1 75.0 0

8 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 98.0 65.0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.2 370.0 10

2 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.6 340.0 8

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 325.0 6

4 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 295.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 295.0 2

6 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 102.8 290.0 1

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 99.1 260.0 0

8 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 98.0 240.0 0


